
Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 RIZZI ELENA 35,77 22 MINCIO 2009 1) C femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 TORRESAN OLIVIA ANNA 39,08 11 SOLARI 2010 1) C femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 FARA ELISA 49,40 9 MINCIO 2010 1) C femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 MANFREDINI TIZIANO 29,58 22 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 MONTI JACOPO 30,13 9 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 LUBRANO SERGIO 33,13 8 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 XU OWEN 33,14 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 DUBBIOSO LORENZO 34,50 6 COZZI 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 LONGO GABRIELE 34,63 5 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 D'AMORE ALESSANDRO 34,75 4 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 LITURI LUCA 35,22 6 MURAT 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

9 KASSAB ADAN 35,61 2 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 FARDANI FEDERICO 36,35 11 SOLARI 2010 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 SIGNORETTO LORENZO 36,35 22 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

12 GRILLETTA EDOARDO 36,41 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

13 BONZANI LUCA 36,75 1 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

14 BOURATMA ADAM 39,94 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

15 SIBANI GIACOMO 45,74 7 COZZI 2009 2) C maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 SACAGIU CATALINA 25,68 22 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 CHIANG LAVINIA 28,11 22 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 MARASCO VALENTINA 28,59 9 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 CAFFULLI ANNA 28,97 8 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

5 BORGONOVO REBECCA 29,77 14 SUZZANI 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 MOIA ISABELLA 30,39 9 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 TAGNOCHETTI BENEDETTA CHIARA 30,48 6 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 CACACE LUCREZIA 31,18 5 ARIOLI 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 ZANFRAMUNDO SOFIA 31,25 16 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 RAMADORI LILIANA ARCHER 31,32 14 SAINI 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 GIUNTONI GIULIA 31,70 4 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO
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12 ABBIATI VITTORIA 34,48 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

13 MALMSHEIMER PENELOPE 36,51 6 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

14 PIRANI DEA 36,54 5 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

15 ALICICCO LUDOVICA 37,39 4 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 SCONZIANO ANDREA 24,25 22 ARIOLI 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 XHELILI SAMUEL 25,31 9 MINCIO 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 FERRARO TOMMASO 25,39 8 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 DOLCE STEFANO 26,22 11 BACONE 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 IANNUCCI CARLO 27,56 9 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 BELLOLI LUIGI 29,22 8 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 SCARENZIO FILIPPO 30,41 7 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 GALBIATI ALESSIO 34,19 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

9 GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO 35,35 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 SPINELLLI TOMMASO 36,30 5 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

11 PAGNONCELLI LEONARDO 42,66 6 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 VIVIAN SOPHIE 32,72 11 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 FERRARI MARGHERITA 35,04 9 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 BARBONI SELENE 35,56 8 COZZI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 SCIANCA VIOLA 36,39 7 QUARTO 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 TORRESAN OLIVIA ANNA 37,09 11 SOLARI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 BELLOLI VIOLA 38,38 9 COZZI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 LAVAGNA ERICA 39,09 6 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 SCOVAZZI SIBILLA 39,48 8 ARIOLI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 PETROLINO VITTORIA 40,97 5 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 RUFFATO LUCE 41,69 4 COZZI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 BOTTAZZOLI BEATRICE 43,22 3 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 NEGRETTI SOFIA VITTORIA 44,85 7 QUARTO 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 RASORI CLARA 45,07 2 DE MARCHI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 PORCELLI MADDALENA 45,60 6 MURAT 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 ZEMELLA LUNA 45,87 5 SUZZANI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 ALIMERKO HELEN 46,37 4 DE MARCHI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 BIZZOCCA SOFIA 47,01 1 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 CACACE VITTORIA 47,15 3 ARIOLI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 CAROTENUTO GIORGIA 49,44 SOLARI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 RANIERI VALENTINA 49,81 2 QUARTO 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 ALEMANNI AURORA 51,76 1 SAINI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 PATRONITI BEATRICE 53,65 SUZZANI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 ANTONINI ALESSIA 55,34 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 LAVAGNA CAMILLA 55,44 SAINI 2011 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

25 MOTTER VALENTINA 1.03,20 SAINI 2010 1) C femmine b) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 LONGO GABRIELE 30,50 11 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 TONEGUTTI GIORGIO 30,81 9 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 MONTI JACOPO 31,36 8 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 MALDIFASSI FILIPPO 31,71 7 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

33 MT DORSO



5 DI GIOIA LORENZO 32,47 12 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 FIORELLA ALESSANDRO 33,58 11 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 GUELLA JACOPO 33,58 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 FARDANI FEDERICO 33,65 9 SOLARI 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 DEL SOLDA RICCARDO 34,35 16 SUZZANI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 GIANDOMENICO ADRIANO 34,35 8 DE MARCHI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 CENTO LORENZO 35,43 6 DE MARCHI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 GRILLETTA EDOARDO 35,48 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 BEATO GIORGIO 36,75 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 CHIESA ALESSANDRO 37,54 3 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

15 SIGRIST EMILIANO 37,61 2 MURAT 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

16 LAMBERTI MATTIA 37,84 1 SOLARI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

17 GALLENDA MICHELE 40,32 4 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

18 CHIARI PIETRO 40,35 3 QUARTO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

19 PASSALACQUA FABIO 41,48 SAINI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

20 CABRAS LEONARDO 42,09 2 QUARTO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

21 DINATALE GIANLUCA 43,11 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

22 BERNASCONI TOMMASO 45,06 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2009 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

23 DAMIANI MATTIA 47,34 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

24 BARBIERI LORENZO 50,15 SANT'ABBONDIO 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

25 VOLPATO MARK 51,81 DE MARCHI 2008 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

26 ALEMANNO SIMONE 58,19 DE MARCHI 2010 2) C maschile b) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 MOSER ELISA 28,64 11 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 VENTURA ELISA 29,28 9 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 ROQUE KAITLYN 29,47 22 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 BORGONOVO REBECCA 31,18 9 SUZZANI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 FIORELLA MARTINA 31,26 8 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 MILANO GIULIA 32,15 14 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

7 LIMONTA CECILIA 32,44 6 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 FRATTO CARLOTTA 33,05 5 DE MARCHI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 GIACCIO SOFIA 33,54 8 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 MARTANI DAPHNE LUDOVICA 33,69 4 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 BORRONI ANITA 33,95 3 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 MASPES GIULIA 34,39 2 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 GUARINO SOFIA 34,78 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 GORLATO BIANCA 35,41 6 PROCIDA 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 GUELLA ANITA 36,30 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 MOZZARELLI ALICE 36,77 SANT'ABBONDIO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 MUSSO ALICE 37,00 5 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 BRUNELLO GRETA 37,02 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

19 SCOVAZZI MORGANA 37,99 3 ARIOLI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 PECO SOFIA MARIA 38,18 2 ARIOLI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 GATTI MIA ANDREA 40,32 1 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

22 BILELLO LUDOVICA 41,78 SUZZANI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

23 COPPELLOTTI ELISA 42,72 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

24 PINTO REBECCA 43,10 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO

25 PELLEGRINI ALLEGRA 45,87 SAINI 2008 3) B femmine b) 33 DORSO



Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria
Gara

1 FERRARO TOMMASO 26,22 11 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 GIANGRANDE FRANCESCO 30,45 11 MINCIO 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 MONTANO RICCARDO 32,13 9 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 SPOLAOR ALESSANDRO 41,78 8 SAINI 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 LEONE GIORGIO 42,10 7 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile b) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 RIZZI ELENA 38,70 11 MINCIO 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 SCOVAZZI SIBILLA 42,43 22 ARIOLI 2010 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 LAVAGNA ERICA 45,39 9 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 COLLEDANI ADELE 46,63 16 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 SCAFFIDI CHIARA 48,22 9 MINCIO 2010 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

6
POZZI MATILDE 52,97 7 SAINI 2009 1) C femmine c) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 D'AMORE ALESSANDRO 31,82 22 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 CIASCA MATTEO 34,31 9 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 LUBRANO SERGIO 34,72 8 PROCIDA 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 XU OWEN 35,52 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 SANT'AMBROGIO DIEGO 37,58 6 SOLARI 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 ANCONA RICCARDO 38,79 5 MINCIO 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 DE CROLLIS MATTEO 38,88 4 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 DINATALE GIANLUCA 40,84 3 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 VACCA LORIS 41,03 11 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 GIANDOMENICO ADRIANO 41,57 9 DE MARCHI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 DEL SOLDA RICCARDO 43,46 8 SUZZANI 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 ZHOU LIU ZI JIE 45,91 7 BACONE 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 MATTEOTTI LEONARDO 47,56 6 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

14 DINATALE DAVIDE 55,12 2 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile c) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SACAGIU CATALINA 30,40 11 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 MOIA ISABELLA 31,24 11 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 BOULKAIBET SOFIA 31,96 9 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 BERTANI SUSANNA SVEVA 32,41 8 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 FEDELE LETIZIA 32,72 7 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 PREMARINI SOFIA 32,91 6 MURAT 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 PIRANI DEA 34,00 9 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 ALICICCO LUDOVICA 34,19 8 COZZI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 GIUNTONI GIULIA 34,44 5 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 ISELLA LAVINIA 35,42 4 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 MALMSHEIMER PENELOPE 36,00 14 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 GENTILI ALICE 37,01 3 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 VISMARA VALENTINA 38,56 2 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 CRIVELLI MATILDE 38,65 1 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 DE MARCHI ALESSIA 40,67 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

16 AJELLI ELEONORA 41,07 6 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 DECIO GAIA 44,59 5 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

18 GUELLA ALICE 44,69 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

33 MT RANA



19 PASCALE CATERINA 45,75 3 MURAT 2008 3) B femmine c) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BRUNO PIETRO 28,21 11 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 BACCARO GIACOMO 28,32 9 COZZI 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 PARAPINI BRANDON 30,25 8 QUARTO 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 GIANGRANDE FRANCESCO 30,81 11 MINCIO 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 MOIA GIACOMO 31,11 9 MINCIO 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 GURRAY THIERRY ANJAROSOA 31,25 7 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 RASCAROLI TULLIO 32,45 8 PROCIDA 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 MORELLI ALESSIO 33,28 6 CARDELLINO 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 SCAFFIDI TOMMASO 33,38 7 MINCIO 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 GIULIETTI ALESSANDRO 35,14 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 MORELLI DAVIDE 35,23 6 CARDELLINO 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 CAPACCHIONE ANDREA 35,69 4 QUARTO 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

13 AJELLI RENATO 36,31 5 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

14 SPOLAOR ALESSANDRO 37,47 4 SAINI 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

15 PAVESE GIORGIO 39,60 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

16 FRONTINI RICCARDO 43,40 2 SAINI 2007 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

17 BERGONZINI CRISTIAN 44,62 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 4) B maschile c) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 VIVIAN SOPHIE 29,98 11 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 FERRARI MARGHERITA 30,00 9 PROCIDA 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 BARBONI SELENE 35,22 8 COZZI 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 BELLOLI VIOLA 37,35 11 COZZI 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 RUFFATO LUCE 40,56 7 COZZI 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 RANIERI VALENTINA 43,72 9 QUARTO 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 RASORI CLARA 49,53 6 DE MARCHI 2009 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 CASTELLO CECILIA 53,97 8 COZZI 2010 1) C femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos. Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 DUBBIOSO LORENZO 24,82 22 COZZI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 TONEGUTTI GIORGIO 25,64 9 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 MANFREDINI TIZIANO 25,84 8 QUARTO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 SANT'AMBROGIO DIEGO 26,40 7 SOLARI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 DE CROLLIS MATTEO 27,85 12 BACONE 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 SIGNORETTO LORENZO 27,89 11 SOLARI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 FIORELLA ALESSANDRO 28,73 9 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 VACCA LORIS 29,90 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 BENEDETTI GIOVANNI 30,06 5 DE MARCHI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 DI GIOIA LORENZO 30,63 4 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 LAMBERTI MATTIA 30,97 3 SOLARI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 LITURI LUCA 31,46 2 MURAT 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 TESEO FABIO 31,58 7 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 FERRARI VITTORIO 31,73 6 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 BONZANI LUCA 31,90 5 PROCIDA 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 CHIESA ALESSANDRO 32,69 1 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 TESTA DAVIDE 33,50 SAINI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BEATO GIORGIO 35,81 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 MT STILE LIBERO



19 CENTO LORENZO 36,50 4 DE MARCHI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 DINATALE DAVIDE 36,60 SUZZANI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 RAZAFISOLO LEONE 37,31 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 GAWARGY ARMIA 37,50 CARDELLINO 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 ASINAS EMRON 39,51 3 ARIOLI 2009 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 GUEVARRA CHAZE JORRENCE 40,52 ARIOLI 2008 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 CHIARI PIETRO 45,13 2 QUARTO 2010 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 CABRAS LEONARDO 48,94 1 QUARTO 2010 2) C maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GENNAIOLI ISABELLA 23,95 11 MINCIO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 MOSER ELISA 24,30 22 MINCIO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 MARASCO VALENTINA 24,47 9 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 TEDESCHI MATILDE 24,65 8 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 CAFFULLI ANNA 24,73 7 PROCIDA 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 RAMADORI LILIANA ARCHER 25,65 9 SAINI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 BOULKAIBET SOFIA 26,16 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 BERTANI SUSANNA SVEVA 26,33 5 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 TAGNOCHETTI BENEDETTA CHIARA 26,71 4 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 CHIANG LAVINIA 26,89 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 ROQUE KAITLYN 27,31 3 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 GAO ELISA 27,44 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 ZANFRAMUNDO SOFIA 27,80 7 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 FEDELE LETIZIA 28,52 1 QUARTO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 MORERO MICHELA 28,71 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 GENTILI ALICE 29,30 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 ISELLA LAVINIA 29,30 BACONE 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 PREMARINI SOFIA 29,53 MURAT 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 DI CLEMENTE ELISA 29,56 SAINI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 D'ARCANGELO ALESSIA 29,61 CARDELLINO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 GORLATO BIANCA 30,50 6 PROCIDA 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 FRATTO CARLOTTA 30,91 DE MARCHI 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 ZINGALE ELISA 31,33 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 GUELLA ANITA 33,65 SANT'ABBONDIO 2007 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 DECIO GAIA 34,01 5 DE MARCHI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 MUSSO ALICE 34,34 4 QUARTO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 BILELLO LUDOVICA 34,84 3 SUZZANI 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 D' ARRIGO AGATA 38,72 2 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 GUELLA ALICE 39,10 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2008 3) B femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BACCARO GIACOMO 21,60 11 COZZI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 GURRAY THIERRY ANJAROSOA 21,90 9 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 SCONZIANO ANDREA 22,29 8 ARIOLI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 BRUNO PIETRO 22,61 7 PROCIDA 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 DOLCE STEFANO 23,25 22 BACONE 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 SPINELLLI TOMMASO 23,58 6 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 BELLOLI LUIGI 23,74 9 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 PARAPINI BRANDON 24,15 10 QUARTO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 MORELLI ALESSIO 24,46 4 CARDELLINO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 SCARENZIO FILIPPO 24,60 8 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 IANNUCCI CARLO 24,63 7 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO



12 GALBIATI ALESSIO 24,74 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 CESANA CARLO 25,31 6 CARDELLINO 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 PANIGADA ALBERTO DARIO 26,75 2 BACONE 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 CAPACCHIONE ANDREA 27,38 1 QUARTO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 MARCHESI FILIPPO 27,97 5 CARDELLINO 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 DOLORES FABIO 28,56 SAINI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BENASSAI MATTEO 28,72 4 SAINI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 MONTANO RICCARDO 29,37 3 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 BORRONI FEDERICO 31,13 CARDELLINO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 PAGNONCELLI LEONARDO 33,00 2 COZZI 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 DANIELLO FRANCESCO 33,21 SAINI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 POZZOLI TOMMASO 35,07 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 GAWARGY BESHOY 35,50 1 CARDELLINO 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 HASSAN YOUSSEF 37,04 SAINI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 GUASTONE TOMMASO 37,37 CARELLA - CANTU' 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 CANNIZZARO FILIPPO 47,02 MURAT 2007 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 HASSAN YASSEN 1.02,41 SAINI 2006 4) B maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MINCIO 1.52,45 11 MINCIO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

2 PROCIDA 1.53,58 9 PROCIDA 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

3 COZZI 1.58,46 8 COZZI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

4 BACONE 2.05,44 7 BACONE 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

5 QUARTO 2.05,58 6 QUARTO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

6 CARDELLINO 2.08,15 5 CARDELLINO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

7 SAINI 2.14,52 4 SAINI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

8 DE MARCHI 2.16,41 3 DE MARCHI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

9 CARELLA - CANTU' 2.23,63 2 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

10 SOLARI 2.23,78 2 SOLARI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

11 ARIOLI 2.27,53 ARIOLI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

12 SUZZANI 2.32,22 SUZZANI 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

13 MURAT 2.32,91 MURAT 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

14 SANT'ABBONDIO F.C. SANT'ABBONDIO 2006-2007-2008 B M+F e) 2X33 STILE

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 PROCIDA 47,15 11 PROCIDA 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

2 MINCIO 47,96 9 MINCIO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

3 BACONE 49,97 8 BACONE 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

QUARTO 50,77 7 QUARTO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

CARDELLINO 52,25 6 CARDELLINO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

COZZI 55,00 5 COZZI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

CARELLA - CANTU' 56,40 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

MURAT 57,34 3 MURAT 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

SANT'ABBONDIO 57,91 2 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

ARIOLI 59,51 1 ARIOLI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

SUZZANI 1.01,32 SUZZANI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

SAINI 1.06,00 SAINI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

DE MARCHI 1.30,08 DE MARCHI 2006-07-08-09-10 C+B M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

STAFFETTE



Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 SALOMONE NOEMI 23,46 22 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

2 STADNICIUK ELENA 23,51 11 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

3 VENCO EMMA 24,08 9 MINCIO 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

4 BORRONI GAIA 24,86 9 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

5 VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 25,47 8 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

6 HEIJMERIKX VITTORIA 25,85 8 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

7 MERLINI CHIARA 26,08 7 COZZI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

8 BRATU HELENE 26,70 6 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

9 LEITER SASHA 27,26 5 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

10 BARBARESCHI VIOLA 27,81 4 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

11 BOLLETTA VERONICA 29,09 6 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

12 ZHAO MELISSA 29,47 2 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

13 BRUNELLO CARLOTTA 29,97 1 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

14 ABRUZZO NABI 36,76 SUZZANI 2006 5) A femmine a) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BARTESAGHI ANDREA 21,41 22 MURAT 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

2 MARINONI MICHELE 22,14 9 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

3 GARBIN JACOPO 22,84 8 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

4 BIANCHI EDOARDO 23,41 7 DE MARCHI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

5 ZAGO OTTAVIO 23,71 6 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

6 CANTAFIO DANIELE 24,01 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

7 DI THIENE LUDOVICO 24,06 4 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

8 REDAELLI GIACOMO 24,41 11 COZZI 2005 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

9 RANDAZZO EDOARDO 24,50 3 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

10 AVOGADRO GIULIO 25,06 2 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

11 BRUNETTI MATTEO 25,32 1 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

12 CLERICI LORENZO 25,50 9 MURAT 2005 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

13 MOSCATIELLO WALTER 28,50 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

14 FUSELLO ROBERTO 31,59 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 6) A maschile a) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 25,34 22 PROCIDA 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

2 HEIJMERIKX VITTORIA 25,49 11 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

3 SANDJAKKEDINE SOFIA 25,76 9 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

4 CHIANG ALICE 26,47 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

5 GAVRILA MICHELLE 26,55 18 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

6 NAPPI DALILA 28,40 8 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

ESORDIENTI A

33 MT DELFINO

33 MT DORSO



7 SILVA AURORA 28,43 7 CARDELLINO 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

8 LORO ANGELICA 29,70 7 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

9 POLONINI MARTINA 30,50 12 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

10 BORRONI GAIA 30,65 6 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

11 ANGELONI GIULIA 30,69 5 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

12 VALENTI TAVINY 31,19 4 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

13 BARBARESCHI VIOLA 31,29 3 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

14 ANTONELLI VALENTINA 31,79 2 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

15 TAGLIABUE BIANCA 31,90 1 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

16 MARCHIANO' LINDA 32,10 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

17 MAIONE CHIARA 32,37 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 CONSTANDACHI EMMA 34,31 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

18 SUPERTI CHIARA 34,31 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

20 ABRUZZO NABI 34,53 SUZZANI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

21 REKZ CHANTEL 34,92 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine b) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MARINONI MICHELE 23,61 11 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

2 RANDAZZO EDOARDO 23,65 9 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

3 PASTORE VITTORIO 23,81 16 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

4 GARBIN JACOPO 24,74 7 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

5 STURARO MATTEO 25,46 11 MINCIO 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

6 VALSECCHI ALBERTO 25,89 6 PROCIDA 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

7 DI THIENE LUDOVICO 26,45 5 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

8 AVOGADRO GIULIO 27,03 4 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

9 OMODEI MASSIMO 27,52 3 ARIOLI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

10 BIANCHI EDOARDO 27,84 2 DE MARCHI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

11 BRUNETTI MATTEO 28,00 1 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

12 GRASSO RUBEN 29,24 9 DE MARCHI 2005 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

13 VILLA TOMMASO 30,31 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

14 LO CONTE SIMONE 31,00 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

15 MARA REDI 31,13 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 6) A maschile b) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 STADNICIUK ELENA 26,98 22 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

2 BOELLA GRETA 28,39 9 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

3 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 28,46 8 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

4 GENTILI SARA 28,90 22 BACONE 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

5 REANO KELLY 29,60 9 PROCIDA 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

6 SANDJAKKEDINE SOFIA 29,95 8 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

7 PERRINO MADDALENA 30,00 7 ARIOLI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

8 CHIEFFO CHIARA 30,14 7 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

9 ZANNI SARA 30,22 6 SAINI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

10 DE SIMONE SOFIA 30,55 6 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

11 SILVA AURORA 30,91 10 CARDELLINO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

12 DE LUCA SOFIA 31,16 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

13 RUGGERO ALICE 31,59 6 SUZZANI 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

14 BOLLETTA VERONICA 31,69 5 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

15 VALENTI TAVINY 31,79 4 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

33 MT RANA



16 DE CHIRICO SOFIA 32,59 2 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

17 RATTI FRANCESCA 33,06 3 SAINI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

18 GANDINI COSTANZA 33,13 1 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

19 BENASSI SARA 33,56 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

20 GARZIA AMELIA 35,00 2 SAINI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

21 BARBIERI CHIARA 35,42 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

22 RIBOLDAZZI ALLEGRA 37,98 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

23 CASATI ELENA 39,15 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine c) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BISCARO PIETRO 25,89 11 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

2 CECCHINI BERNARDO ANDREA 26,25 22 SAINI 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

3 DI MONACO EDOARDO 26,94 18 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

4 FIORIO MATTEO 28,02 18 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

5 MATHIS SAMUELE 28,54 8 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

6 PARIS ALESSANDRO 29,69 7 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

7 GRASSO RUBEN 31,51 8 DE MARCHI 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

8 MOSCATIELLO WALTER 31,95 6 COZZI 2004 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

9 CAPRIOTTI ETTORE 33,66 7 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

10 GUASTONE GIACOMO 33,93 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

11 LUPO EDOARDO 34,34 5 QUARTO 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

12 MASSONI ANDREA 34,44 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile c) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 MARIANO NINA SOFIA 21,54 11 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BOSIO EMMA 21,56 11 PROCIDA 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 SALOMONE NOEMI 21,63 9 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 CONFALONIERI EMMA 21,70 8 COZZI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 CHIANG ALICE 21,80 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 GENTILI SARA 22,37 6 BACONE 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 BOELLA GRETA 22,44 9 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 VIGEVANI FRANCESCA 22,71 5 SOLARI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 GAVRILA MICHELLE 22,94 8 ARIOLI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 MERLINI CHIARA 22,96 7 COZZI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 CASTELLUZZO FRANCESCA 23,23 4 PROCIDA 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 BIGNAMI ALESSANDRA 23,57 6 MINCIO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 LEITER SASHA 23,98 5 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 BRATU HELENE 24,14 4 SOLARI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 MILANO MARTA 24,79 3 SAINI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 BENASSI SARA 25,57 2 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 RUGGERO ALICE 25,86 1 SUZZANI 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 BRUNELLO CARLOTTA 25,97 3 CARELLA - CANTU' 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 ANTONELLI VALENTINA 26,67 2 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 DE CHIRICO SOFIA 27,02 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 POZZALI MARTINA 27,04 1 BACONE 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 ZHAO MELISSA 27,05 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 MAROT MARTINA 27,30 CARDELLINO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 GANDINI COSTANZA 27,50 QUARTO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 SUPERTI CHIARA 27,56 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 MT STILE LIBERO



26 BARBIERI CHIARA 28,83 SANT'ABBONDIO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 MAIONE CHIARA 28,95 QUARTO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 REKZ CHANTEL 29,72 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 PASCULLI NINA 29,84 CARDELLINO 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 TAGLIABUE BIANCA 29,94 DE MARCHI 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 GATTINONI SARA 30,10 BACONE 2006 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 DI CHIO DAFNE 30,94 ISEO 2005 5) A femmine d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BARTESAGHI ANDREA 19,23 11 MURAT 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 BISCARO PIETRO 19,79 9 MINCIO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 PASTORE VITTORIO 20,16 8 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 ZAGO OTTAVIO 20,63 7 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 DI MONACO EDOARDO 20,82 6 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 REDAELLI GIACOMO 21,36 11 COZZI 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 OMODEI MASSIMO 21,79 5 ARIOLI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 FIORIO MATTEO 22,20 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 STURARO MATTEO 22,21 8 MINCIO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 PARIS ALESSANDRO 22,31 4 SOLARI 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 MATHIS SAMUELE 22,75 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 LADO FRANCESCO MARIO 23,12 2 BACONE 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 CLERICI LORENZO 23,18 7 MURAT 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 VILLA TOMMASO 23,20 1 QUARTO 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 CANTAFIO DANIELE 23,97 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 TRENTI PIETRO 24,14 6 ARIOLI 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 CARSTULOVICH ALESSANDRO 25,32 5 CARDELLINO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 DURAZZANO MASSIMO 25,41 4 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 FADDA GIOVANNI 26,11 3 BACONE 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 LUPO EDOARDO 27,78 2 QUARTO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 MASSONI ANDREA 28,27 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 GROFF GIANMARCO 28,31 SANT'ABBONDIO 2005 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 PINOTTI ANDREA 32,32 MURAT 2004 6) A maschile d) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 COZZI 42,11 11 COZZI 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

2 MINCIO 43,33 9 MINCIO 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

3 SOLARI 43,66 8 SOLARI 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

4 SAINI 44,52 7 SAINI 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

5 CARELLA - CANTU' 44,57 6 CARELLA - CANTU' 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

6 QUARTO 44,71 5 QUARTO 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

7 ARIOLI 44,78 4 ARIOLI 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

8 PROCIDA 44,82 3 PROCIDA 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

9 DE MARCHI 48,82 2 DE MARCHI 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

10 CARDELLINO 50,80 1 CARDELLINO 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

11 SANT'ABBONDIO 51,44 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

12 BACONE 52,04 BACONE 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

13 MURAT 54,28 MURAT 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

14 ISEO 55,40 ISEO 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

15 SUZZANI 58,95 SUZZANI 2004-2005-2006 A M+F e) 2X33 STILE

STAFFETTE



Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 ARIOLI 1.27,88 11 ARIOLI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

2 MINCIO 1.29,36 9 MINCIO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

3 PROCIDA 1.31,06 8 PROCIDA 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

4 SOLARI 1.33,53 7 SOLARI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

5 COZZI 1.33,58 6 COZZI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

6 CARELLA - CANTU' 1.37,04 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

7 MURAT 1.39,75 4 MURAT 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

8 CARDELLINO 1.42,00 3 CARDELLINO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

9 DE MARCHI 1.42,10 2 DE MARCHI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

10 SANT'ABBONDIO 1.43,91 1 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

11 BACONE 1.45,72 BACONE 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

12 SUZZANI 1.48,34 SUZZANI 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

13 QUARTO 1.50,53 QUARTO 2001-02-03-04-05-06 A+R M+F f) 4X33 STILE/DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 KIRYANOVA ARINA 20,06 11 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 POGGI FABIANA 20,07 9 BACONE 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 LONGO MARTINA 20,56 11 MINCIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 SCOPELLITI CHIARA 20,98 18 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 GAETA ALLEGRA 21,03 11 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 BORGO ELISA 21,25 8 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 BESADA VALENTINA 21,37 18 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 IZZO GIORGIA 21,81 8 QUARTO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 GANDINI LUCREZIA 21,95 8 QUARTO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 GRAZIOLI VIOLA 22,02 7 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 DI MAIO GIORGIA 22,27 6 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 MAFFONI ALICE 22,28 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 FRACCA ALESSIA 22,46 7 SUZZANI 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 MONDINI LUDOVICA 22,50 7 SOLARI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

15 ROTA GIULIA 22,64 6 CARDELLINO 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 BERGAMI CHIARA 22,76 6 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 GENNAIOLI SOFIA 22,78 4 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 VENDRAMIN GIORGIA 22,82 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 BRATU SOPHIE 23,25 2 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 23,50 5 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 DE GRAZIA CATERINA 23,56 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 23,56 1 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 GANDINI FEDERICA 23,69 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 MT STILE LIBERO

RAGAZZI

STAFFETTE



24 TATTO LARA 23,72 3 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 BUO' SOFIA 23,76 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 PARROTTINO AZZURRA 23,84 2 BACONE 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 SANGIORGI ELENA 24,21 5 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 GRASSO MORENA 24,28 1 CARDELLINO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 MERCURI NOEMI 24,38 SAINI 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

30 GAMMINO DENISE 24,41 SAINI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

31 COLOMBO ALICE 24,66 CARDELLINO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

32 GALASSI GIORGIA 24,72 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

33 PASCALE MARTINA 24,77 4 MURAT 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

34 FIORE SOFIA 24,78 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

35 POZZOLI ARIANNA 25,11 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

36 BARBIERI MARTINA 25,21 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

37 SPARAPANI GIULIA 25,35 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

38 RUSSO VITTORIA 25,44 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

39 BECCALLI FRANCESCA 25,56 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

40 DAVIDE MELISSA 25,94 CARDELLINO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

41 DACILLO ELISHA ANNE 26,15 CARDELLINO 2003 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

42 RADICE VALENTINA 28,36 MURAT 2004 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

43 RIZZO GIADA 31,40 6 ISEO 2002 7) R femmine a) 33 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CALVIERI PAOLO 17,36 11 PROCIDA 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

2 CASOLA MATTEO 18,31 11 BACONE 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

3 FRATICELLI PIETRO 18,38 9 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

4 CALDERONE FRANCESCO 18,48 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

5 GARBIN MATTEO 18,81 9 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

6 ROBLES CHRISJOHN WALTER 18,99 7 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

7 FIORI ARIELE 19,12 6 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

8 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 19,25 11 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

9 VIGILANTE LORENZO 19,27 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

10 GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 19,37 8 ARIOLI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

11 DI LIBERTO MOSI 19,52 7 COZZI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

12 PAVESI ROBERTO 19,64 8 COZZI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

13 PERICO ALESSIO 20,00 7 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 SPINOGLIO NICOLO' SERGIO 20,14 5 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

14 RONCHINI DANIELE 20,14 6 ARIOLI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

16 BESANA FRANCESCO 20,22 6 SOLARI 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

17 MUNERATO OLMO 20,42 5 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

18 SCAPPINI EDOARDO 20,45 4 QUARTO 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

19 PIACENTINI LORENZO 20,96 3 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

20 FOGLIA JACOPO 20,99 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

21 TOLEDO ANDRES 21,66 4 BACONE 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

22 DE BENEDICTIS MATTEO 21,73 4 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

23 SCHIFILLITI PAOLO 22,05 3 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

24 MESSAOUDI MATTIA 22,09 2 DE MARCHI 2002 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

25 MALAVOLTA ENRICO 22,38 3 PROCIDA 2001 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

26 BORRONI SUREN DAVIDE 23,69 2 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

27 STRINA FRANCESCO 24,51 1 CARDELLINO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

28 AKHNOUK JONATHAN 25,00 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO

29 LASAGNA GABRIELE 25,72 CARDELLINO 2003 8) R maschile a) 33 STILE LIBERO



Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 BARBARESCHI ALESSIA 24,64 11 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

2 MORICO GIULIA 25,66 11 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

3 CRAIG VIOLA MONICA MARGHERITA 26,01 9 SOLARI 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

4 GUSELLA VERONICA 26,91 8 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

5 GAETA ALLEGRA 27,22 9 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

6 MARCOLINI GIORGIA 27,24 11 DE MARCHI 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

7 TRAVERSONE BENEDETTA 28,19 8 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

8 GARCIA DOMINGO RAQUEL 28,25 7 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

9 MONDINI LUDOVICA 28,40 7 SOLARI 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

10 BODIO ALESSANDRA 28,44 9 PROCIDA 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

10 VISCONTI GIULIA 28,44 9 COZZI 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

12 RICCIARELLI MICOL 29,54 6 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

13 ROTA GIULIA 29,97 6 CARDELLINO 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

14 MOLIN MARTA 30,02 5 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

15 OCCHIUZZI GIADA 30,19 4 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

16 TATTO LARA 31,10 7 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

17 BUO' SOFIA 31,58 5 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

18 LEITER SOFIA 31,69 4 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

19 MAFFONI ALICE 31,77 3 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

20 PASCALE MARTINA 32,03 3 MURAT 2002 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

21 SPARAPANI GIULIA 33,54 6 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

22 BARBIERI MARTINA 33,57 2 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine b) 33 RANA 

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 FRATICELLI PIETRO 23,64 22 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

2 MUNERATO OLMO 24,22 22 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

3 DAL BON GIORDANO 24,26 9 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

4 GAFFURI LODOVICO 24,53 22 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

5 ROBLES CHRISJOHN WALTER 24,54 8 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

6 CUCCU LEONARDO 24,69 7 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

7 KLAI ANTONIOBRAHIM 24,82 6 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

8 SCABIN UMBERTO 24,83 5 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

9 BRIGLIADORO RICCARDO 26,08 4 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

10 MARCO GELATO 26,17 9 CARDELLINO 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

11 LOMARTIRE FEDERICO 26,39 3 SUZZANI 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

12 BESANA FRANCESCO 26,47 8 SOLARI 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

13 VIGILANTE LORENZO 26,76 9 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

14 SCAPPINI EDOARDO 27,06 2 QUARTO 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

15 DE BENEDICTIS MATTEO 27,84 7 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

16 NEGRI ALBERTO 28,15 1 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

17 PICONE FEDERICO 28,78 8 BACONE 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

18 DOLCINI MATTEO 32,22 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

19 MEUCCI TOMMASO 33,00 7 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 8) R maschile b) 33 RANA 

33 MT RANA



Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CARNEVALE LAURA 20,61 11 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

2 KIRYANOVA ARINA 22,25 11 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

3 POGGI FABIANA 22,46 9 BACONE 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

4 VISCONTI GIULIA 23,13 11 COZZI 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

5 MENCONI ANNA 23,25 8 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

6 BARBARESCHI ALESSIA 23,31 7 ARIOLI 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

7 MARCOLINI GIORGIA 23,69 18 DE MARCHI 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

8 BESADA VALENTINA 23,73 9 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

9 FLORIO LISA 23,78 6 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

10 GRAZIOLI VIOLA 24,11 8 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

11 SPADAFORA FRANCESCA 24,13 8 MURAT 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

12 CRAIG VIOLA MONICA MARGHERITA 24,53 5 SOLARI 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

13 MOLIN MARTA 24,76 4 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

14 VAGHI MONICA 24,95 7 MINCIO 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

15 PAROLI GIULIA 26,26 6 COZZI 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

16 RICCIARELLI MICOL 26,40 7 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

17 BERGAMI CHIARA 26,52 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2003 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

18 GANDINI LUCREZIA 26,68 6 QUARTO 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

19 TRAVERSONE BENEDETTA 27,20 5 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

20 VENDRAMIN GIORGIA 27,35 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

21 GAVRILA NICOLE 28,07 3 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine c) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 DI LIBERTO MOSI 19,78 11 COZZI 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

2 CALDERONE FRANCESCO 20,20 22 CARELLA - CANTU' 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

3 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO 20,40 22 MURAT 2003 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

4 CASOLA MATTEO 20,53 9 BACONE 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

5 CUCCU LEONARDO 21,17 9 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

6 TRAPANI LORENZO 21,58 8 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

7 MARCO GELATO 21,62 7 CARDELLINO 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

8 SPINOGLIO NICOLO' SERGIO 21,70 8 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

9 DAL BON GIORDANO 21,81 7 BACONE 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

10 BRIGLIADORO RICCARDO 22,06 6 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

11 CALVIERI PAOLO 22,40 6 PROCIDA 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

12 GENOVESE ALESSANDRO 22,84 5 ARIOLI 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

13 SCABIN UMBERTO 23,38 5 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

14 KLAI ANTONIOBRAHIM 23,90 4 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

15 FOGLIA JACOPO 24,25 4 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

16 BORRONI SUREN DAVIDE 26,66 9 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

17 SCHIFILLITI PAOLO 27,84 8 DE MARCHI 2003 8) R maschile c) 33 DELFINO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 KIRYANOVA ARINA 44,75 SUZZANI 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

2 POGGI FABIANA 45,96 BACONE 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

3 SCOPELLITI CHIARA 48,03 SANT'ABBONDIO 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

33 MT DELFINO

66 MT STILE LIBERO



4 BESADA VALENTINA 48,49 SOLARI 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

5 GAETA ALLEGRA 48,85 BACONE 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

6 BORGO ELISA 49,19 SUZZANI 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

7 LONGO MARTINA 51,15 MINCIO 2002-2003-2004 7) R femmine d) 66 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 FRATICELLI PIETRO 41,83 ARIOLI 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

2 CALDERONE FRANCESCO 42,41 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

3 CALVIERI PAOLO 42,83 PROCIDA 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

4 CASOLA MATTEO 43,54 BACONE 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

5 GARBIN MATTEO 44,53 MINCIO 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

6 ROBLES CHRISJOHN WALTER 44,62 BACONE 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

7 FIORI ARIELE 51,09 COZZI 2001-2002-2003 8) R maschile d) 66 STILE LIBERO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 CARNEVALE LAURA 22,06 11 ARIOLI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

2 BORGO ELISA 24,56 11 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

3 RIVERSO LUDOVICA 24,76 9 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

4 MENCONI ANNA 25,18 18 PROCIDA 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

5 IZZO GIORGIA 25,46 11 QUARTO 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

6 ANGELONI SOFIA 25,59 16 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

7 LONGO MARTINA 25,67 9 MINCIO 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

8 GARCIA DOMINGO RAQUEL 25,77 14 BACONE 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

9 GUSELLA VERONICA 25,84 8 MINCIO 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

10 BRATU SOPHIE 25,88 6 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

11 DJUKIC KATERINA 26,39 5 SAINI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

12 DI MAIO GIORGIA 26,64 4 PROCIDA 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

13 ROMANO LUCREZIA 26,75 8 BACONE 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

14 FRACCA ALESSIA 28,10 7 SUZZANI 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

15 SCIANDRA AURELIA 28,50 3 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

16 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 28,75 2 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

17 OCCHIUZZI GIADA 29,15 7 SUZZANI 2002 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

18 MONTI EMMA 29,32 1 MINCIO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

19 SCARIONI LUISA 29,64 CARDELLINO 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

20 BODIO ALESSANDRA 29,94 6 PROCIDA 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

21 BECCALLI FRANCESCA 30,35 5 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

22 GALASSI GIORGIA 30,81 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

23 GANDINI FEDERICA 31,27 SUZZANI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

24 LEITER SOFIA 32,90 SOLARI 2004 7) R femmine e) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 GAFFURI LODOVICO 21,90 11 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

2 TRAPANI LORENZO 22,69 9 MINCIO 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

3 FIORI ARIELE 23,23 22 COZZI 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

4 FRISON ALEX 24,72 11 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

5 ZHOU RONGOU 25,49 9 ARIOLI 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

6 PERICO ALESSIO 25,51 9 SUZZANI 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

7 MALAVOLTA ENRICO 27,14 8 PROCIDA 2001 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

8 DI MATTEO LORENZO 27,34 8 CARELLA - CANTU' 2003 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

9 LOMARTIRE FEDERICO 28,60 8 SUZZANI 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

33 MT DORSO



10 NEGRI ALBERTO 28,81 7 MURAT 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

11 MESSAOUDI MATTIA 30,25 6 DE MARCHI 2002 8) R maschile e) 33 DORSO

Pos Atleta Tempo Punti Impianto Anno
Sesso

Categoria Gara

1 ARIOLI 38,07 11 ARIOLI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

2 BACONE 40,41 9 BACONE 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

3 SUZZANI 40,42 8 SUZZANI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

4 MINCIO 40,74 7 MINCIO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

5 COZZI 41,32 6 COZZI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

6 SANT'ABBONDIO 41,65 5 SANT'ABBONDIO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

7 SOLARI 42,50 4 SOLARI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

8 MURAT 42,89 3 MURAT 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

9 CARDELLINO 43,08 2 CARDELLINO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

10 QUARTO 43,88 1 QUARTO 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

11 PROCIDA 44,21 PROCIDA 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

12 CARELLA - CANTU' 49,15 CARELLA - CANTU' 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

13 SAINI 49,56 SAINI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

14 DE MARCHI 54,13 DE MARCHI 2001-02-03-04 R M+F f) 2X33 STILE

Pos IMPIANTO
CAT

C+B

CAT

A

CAT

R
TOTALE

1 MINCIO 224 132 155 511

2 COZZI 196 121 128 445

3 PROCIDA 263 55 118 436

4 BACONE 158 45 157 360

5 SOLARI 94 114 105 313

6 ARIOLI 94 77 139 310

7 CARELLA - CANTU' 147 86 59 292

8 QUARTO 153 71 40 264

9 MURAT 81 49 84 214

10 SUZZANI 60 7 142 209

11 DE MARCHI 99 46 61 206

12 CARDELLINO 90 43 59 192

13 SANT'ABBONDIO 30 44 90 164

14 SAINI 98 43 5 146

15 ISEO 0 14 6 20

STAFFETTE

CLASSIFICA



Pos IMPIANTO
CAT

C+B

CAT

A

CAT

R

PARZIALE

6 maggio

PARZIALE

21 gennaio
TOTALE

1 MINCIO 224 132 155 511 521 1032

2 COZZI 196 121 128 445 428 873

3 PROCIDA 263 55 118 436 399 835

4 SOLARI 94 114 105 313 354 667

5 BACONE 158 45 157 360 276 636

6 ARIOLI 94 77 139 310 311 621

7 CARELLA - CANTU' 147 86 59 292 244 536

8 QUARTO 153 71 40 264 245 509

9 SUZZANI 60 7 142 209 265 474

10 DE MARCHI 99 46 61 206 258 464

11 MURAT 81 49 84 214 159 373

12 CARDELLINO 90 43 59 192 160 352

13 SANT'ABBONDIO 30 44 90 164 154 318

14 SAINI 98 43 5 146 109 255

15 ISEO 0 14 6 20 45 65

CLASSIFICA FINALE


